
Linie Rot
Klosters Platz, Bahnhof                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            00:42 01:42
Davos Laret, Landhaus                                                   07:05 07:30 08:00 08:30 09:00 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:50 20:50 21:50 22:50      00:52 01:52
Davos Laret, Unter Laret                                                07:06 07:31 08:01 08:31 09:01 09:31 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:01 12:31 13:01 13:31 14:01 14:31 15:01 15:31 16:01 16:31 17:01 17:31 18:01 18:31 19:01 19:51 20:51 21:51 22:51      00:53 01:53
Davos Wolfgang (Bus)          05:40                      07:10 07:35 08:05 08:35 09:05 09:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:05 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05 17:35 18:05 18:35 19:05 19:25 19:55 20:55 21:55 22:55      00:55 01:55
Davos Wolfgang, Hochgebirgskl. 05:40                      07:11 07:36 08:06 08:36 09:06 09:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06 12:36 13:06 13:36 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:06 17:36 18:06 18:36 19:06 19:26 19:56 20:56 21:56 22:56      00:56 01:56
Davos Wolfgang, Seebüel       05:41                      07:12 07:37 08:07 08:37 09:07 09:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 13:07 13:37 14:07 14:37 15:07 15:37 16:07 16:37 17:07 17:37 18:07 18:37 19:07 19:27 19:57 20:57 21:57 22:57      00:57 01:57
Davos Dorf, Meierhöfe         05:42                      07:13 07:38 08:08 08:38 09:08 09:38 10:08 10:38 11:08 11:38 12:08 12:38 13:08 13:38 14:08 14:38 15:08 15:38 16:08 16:38 17:08 17:38 18:08 18:38 19:08 19:28 19:58 20:58 21:58 22:58      00:58 01:58
Davos Dorf, Flüelakreuzung    05:43                      07:14 07:39 08:09 08:40 09:09 09:39 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39 13:09 13:39 14:09 14:39 15:09 15:39 16:09 16:39 17:09 17:39 18:09 18:39 19:09 19:29 19:59 20:59 21:59 22:59      00:59 01:59
Davos Dorf, Bahnhof           05:45 06:26 07:16 07:41 08:11 08:41 09:11 09:41 10:11 10:41 11:11 11:41 12:11 12:41 13:11 13:41 14:11 14:41 15:11 15:41 16:11 16:41 17:11 17:41 18:11 18:41 19:11 19:31 20:01 21:01 22:01 23:01 23:41 01:01 02:01
Davos Dorf, Seehofseeli       05:45 06:27 07:16 07:46 08:16 08:46 09:16 09:46 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:16 12:46 13:16 13:46 14:16 14:46 15:16 15:46 16:16 16:46 17:16 17:46 18:16 18:46 19:16 19:46 20:02 21:02 22:02 23:02 23:42 01:02 02:02
Davos Dorf, Dischmakreuzung   05:46 06:28                                                                                                          20:03 21:03 22:03 23:03 23:43 01:03 02:03
Davos Dorf, Schiaweg          05:47 06:29                                                                                                                                   20:04 21:04 22:04 23:04 23:44 01:04 02:04
Davos Platz, Hertistrasse     05:48 06:30                                                                                                                                   20:05 21:05 22:05 23:05 23:45 01:05 02:05
Davos Platz, Tourismuszentrum 05:49 06:31                                                                                                                                   20:06 21:06 22:06 23:06 23:46 01:06 02:06
Davos Platz, Tobelmühlestrasse 05:50 06:32                                                                                                                                   20:07 21:07 22:07 23:07 23:47 01:07 02:07
Davos Platz, Skistrasse       05:51 06:33                                                                                                                                   20:08 21:08 22:08 23:08 23:48 01:08 02:08
Davos Platz, Bahnhof          05:52 06:35                                                                                                                                   20:10 21:10 22:10 23:10 23:49 01:10 02:10
Linie Gelb
Davos Platz, Spital          05:56 06:37
Davos Platz, Spital          06:14 06:43
Linie Rot
Davos Platz, Bahnhof          06:16 06:45                                                                                                                                   20:31 21:31 22:31 23:31 00:00 01:10
Davos Platz, Skistrasse       06:17 06:46                                                                                                                                   20:31 21:31 22:31 23:31 00:00 01:10
Davos Platz, Tobelmühlestrasse 06:18 06:47                                                                                                                                   20:32 21:32 22:32 23:32 00:01 01:11
Davos Platz, Tourismuszentrum 06:19 06:48                                                                                                                                   20:33 21:33 22:33 23:33 00:02 01:12
Davos Platz, Hertistrasse     06:20 06:49                                                                                                                                   20:34 21:34 22:34 23:34 00:03 01:13
Davos Dorf, Schiaweg          06:21 06:50                                                                                                                                   20:35 21:35 22:35 23:35 00:04 01:14
Davos Dorf, Dischmakreuzung   06:22 06:51                                                                                                          20:36 21:36 22:36 23:36 00:05 01:15
Davos Dorf, Seehofseeli       06:23 06:52 07:12 07:42 08:12 08:42 09:12 09:42 10:12 10:42 11:12 11:42 12:12 12:42 13:12 13:42 14:12 14:42 15:12 15:42 16:12 16:42 17:12 17:42 18:12 18:42 19:12 19:42 20:37 21:37 22:37 23:37 00:06 01:16
Davos Dorf, Bahnhof           06:26 06:53 07:19 07:50 08:20 08:49 09:19 09:49 10:19 10:49 11:19 11:49 12:19 12:49 13:19 13:49 14:19 14:49 15:19 15:49 16:19 16:49 17:19 17:49 18:19 18:49 19:20 19:35 20:38 21:38 22:38 23:39 00:08 01:18
Davos Dorf, Flüelakreuzung    06:54 07:20 07:51 08:21 08:50 09:20 09:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20 17:50 18:20 18:50 19:21 19:36 20:39 21:39 22:39      00:09 01:19
Davos Dorf, Meierhöfe         06:55 07:21 07:52 08:22 08:51 09:21 09:51 10:21 10:51 11:21 11:51 12:21 12:51 13:21 13:51 14:21 14:51 15:21 15:51 16:21 16:51 17:21 17:51 18:21 18:51 19:22 19:37 20:40 21:40 22:40      00:10 01:20
Davos Wolfgang, Seebüel                            06:56 07:22 07:53 08:23 08:52 09:22 09:52 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:52 13:22 13:52 14:22 14:52 15:22 15:52 16:22 16:52 17:22 17:52 18:22 18:52 19:23 19:38 20:41 21:41 22:41      00:11 01:21
Davos Wolfgang, Hochgebirgskl.                      06:57 07:23 07:54 08:24 08:53 09:23 09:53 10:23 10:53 11:23 11:53 12:23 12:53 13:23 13:53 14:23 14:53 15:23 15:53 16:23 16:53 17:23 17:53 18:23 18:53 19:24 19:39 20:42 21:42 22:42      00:12 01:22
Davos Wolfgang (Bus)                               06:58 07:24 07:55 08:25 08:54 09:24 09:54 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:24 12:54 13:24 13:54 14:24 14:54 15:24 15:54 16:24 16:54 17:24 17:54 18:24 18:54 19:25 19:40 20:43 21:43 22:43      00:13 01:23
Davos Laret, Ober Laret                            06:59 07:25 07:56 08:27 08:55 09:25 09:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:25 16:55 17:25 17:55 18:25 18:55 19:41 20:44 21:44 22:44      00:14 01:24
Davos Laret, Landhaus                              07:02 07:28 07:59 08:30 08:58 09:28 09:58 10:28 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:28 12:58 13:28 13:58 14:28 14:58 15:28 15:58 16:28 16:58 17:28 17:58 18:28 18:58 19:44 20:47 21:47 22:47      00:18 01:28
Klosters Platz, Bahnhof                                                                                                                                                                                                       00:28 01:38

Linie Gelb
Davos Platz Bhf.        20:10 21:10 22:10 23:10
Davos Spital          20:12 21:12 22:12 23:12
Davos Crestannes      20:13 21:13 22:13 23:13
Davos Islen           20:14 21:14 22:14 23:14
Davos Gadenstatt 20:15 21:15 22:15 23:15
Davos Landhaus  20:16 21:16 22:16 23:16
Davos ARA            20:17 21:17 22:17 23:17
Davos Mühle          20:18 21:18 22:18 23:18
Davos Bahnhof        20:20 21:20 22:20 23:20
Davos Ortolfi        20:21 21:21 22:21 23:21

Davos Ortolfi        20:21 21:21 22:21 23:21
Davos Bahnhof        20:22 21:22 22:22 23:22
Davos Mühle          20:22 21:22 22:22 23:22
Davos ARA            20:23 21:23 22:23 23:23
Davos Landhaus  20:25 21:25 22:25 23:25
Davos Gadenstatt 20:25 21:25 22:25 23:25
Davos Islen           20:26 21:26 22:26 23:26
Davos Crestannes      20:27 21:27 22:27 23:27
Davos Spital          20:29 21:29 22:29 23:29
Davos Platz Bhf.         20:31 21:31 22:31 23:31

WEF   Umlauf 32111   Kessler Betriebe AG

nach Glaris

von Glaris

Abfahrt RhB Zug nach Davos Platz

Ankunft RhB Zug von Davos Platz

Le
e

rfa
h

rt D
e

p
o

t 


